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U.S. District Court

Southern District of New York

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 12/18/2023 at 5:16 PM EST and filed on 12/18/2023 

Case Name: PHT Holding I LLC (PHT) v. PHL Variable Life Insurance
Company

Case Number: 1:18-cv-03444-MKV
Filer:
Document Number:294(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
NOTICE to all parties: The matter scheduled for December 18th at 10am will be held telephonically. Please dial 646
453-4442 using Conference ID 565 671 905#.(rz)
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Stephen John Fearon, Jr     stephen@sfclasslaw.com, cathy@sfclasslaw.com, paul@sfclasslaw.com

Thomas F.A. Hetherington     tom.hetherington@mhllp.com, Victoria.Hayes@mhllp.com

Steven Gerald Sklaver     ssklaver@susmangodfrey.com, jerod-williams-0433@ecf.pacerpro.com,
jwilliams@susmangodfrey.com

Joanna Andrea Diakos     joanna.diakos@klgates.com, ecf-nysd-5903626270441472@inbound.docketalarm.com, joanna-
diakos-kordalis-7650@ecf.pacerpro.com, klgateseservice@klgates.com

Michael Quinn Eagan     mqe@lomqe.com

Kendall Johan Burr     kendall.burr@mhllp.com, Rachel.Parnell@mhllp.com, ashley.warnick@mhllp.com

Ryan Christopher Kirkpatrick     rkirkpatrick@susmangodfrey.com, natalia-morales-0407@ecf.pacerpro.com,
nmorales@susmangodfrey.com, ryan-kirkpatrick-4056@ecf.pacerpro.com

Seth D. Ard     sard@susmangodfrey.com, ecf-7bb0ee8b6051@ecf.pacerpro.com, ecf-cb051334f073@ecf.pacerpro.com,
rbien-aime@susmangodfrey.com, renee-bien-aime-6363@ecf.pacerpro.com

Jarrett Earl Ganer     jarrett.ganer@mhllp.com, Victoria.Hayes@mhllp.com, katherine.taylor@emhllp.com

Erin B. Taylor     erin.taylor@mhllp.com, nick.lawson@mhllp.com, thelma.canamar@mhllp.com

Priya Chadha     priya.chadha@klgates.com, klgateseservice@klgates.com

Krysta Kauble Pachman     kpachman@susmangodfrey.com, ecf-722572b98eb1@ecf.pacerpro.com

Stefanos Ioannis Touzos     stefanos.touzos@mhllp.com

Theodore J. Angelis     theo.angelis@klgates.com

Nicholas N. Spear     nspear@susmangodfrey.com, eball@susmangodfrey.com, jbelvin@susmangodfrey.com,
mwilliams@susmangodfrey.com, nick-spear-0758@ecf.pacerpro.com

Michael Brent Adamson     madamson@susmangodfrey.com, eball@susmangodfrey.com, michael-adamson-
9566@ecf.pacerpro.com, tbayliss@susmangodfrey.com

Randy J. Duncan     Randy.Duncan@mhllp.com, 

Davida Brook     dbrook@susmangodfrey.com

https://ecf.nysd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?492307


Matthew Caldwell     matthew.caldwell@mhllp.com

Nicholas Lawson     nick.lawson@mhllp.com, patricia.flores@mhllp.com

Komal Patel     kpatel@susmangodfrey.com, fhou-graber@susmangodfrey.com
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